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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 7 Wilson 39 0 100.0 1014 39549 1135 3217
2 1 Daniel Boone 34 5 87.2 1032 40259 1160 3298
3 2 Exeter 28 11 71.8 984 38408 1232 3432
4 4 Muhlenberg 21 18 53.8 887 34600 1018 2851
5 3 Gov. Mifflin 19 20 48.7 862 33637 1091 2830
6 6 Twin Valley 13 26 33.3 835 32573 1051 2753
7 5 Reading 9 30 23.1 750 29281 941 2468

Division2

1 8 Antietam 27 12 69.2 901 35146 1023 2863
2 13 Schuylkill Valley 26½ 12½ 67.9 909 35472 1048 2954
3 11 Hamburg 24½ 14½ 62.8 920 35889 1056 2973
4 10 Conrad Weiser 20 19 51.3 887 34610 1065 2865
5 14 Wyomissing 7½ 31½ 19.2 751 29293 880 2525
6 9 Berks Catholic 3½ 35½ 9.0 711 27733 847 2433
7 12 Oley Valley 1 38 2.6 616 24045 725 2033

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1232 Exeter 1160 Daniel Boone 1135 Wilson
Scratch Series 3432 Exeter 3298 Daniel Boone 3217 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Keith Lerch 288 Landen Goughler 288 Ayden Davis
288 Leland Kane

Scratch Series 778 Blake Jeitles 772 Keith Lerch 759 Ayden Davis

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Evan Miller 8377 39 214
Jake Elgonitis 1085 6 180
Jake DeCray 371 2 185
Jack O'Keefe 3311 18 183
Blake Jeitles 8422 39 215
Patrick Moore 8228 39 210
Hunter Smathers 2981 16 186
Kendall Smathers 7484 36 207

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Aidan Long 8189 39 209
Landen Goughler 5899 30 196
Thaddeus Kidwell 1522 9 169
Aidan Patterson 3097 17 182
Keith Lerch 8630 39 221
Ben Seeberger 4346 23 188
Blake Dotterer 2103 12 175
Max Slater 2831 15 188
John Richards 734 4 183
Noah Gates 1057 7 151

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Zack Weinstein 5046 32 157
Zack Dunker 6530 38 171
Tyler Long 6664 39 170
Chase Spiers 7569 39 194
Tony Speece 6409 38 168
Hunter Speece 791 5 158
Tyler Dunker 468 3 156
Isai Lopez 160 1 160

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Cole Strausser 7120 39 182
Iven Swavely 6079 37 164
RJ Mogel 384 3 128
Brayden Seroka 7367 39 188
Andrew Long 7772 39 199
Edguardo Cruz 118 1 118
Ariel Cruz 291 2 145
Brandon Correll 5188 33 157
Calebe Valentine 281 2 140
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Nehemiah Diaz-Lopez 2392 22 108
Kevin Dutan 2654 20 132
Jesus Tapia 6255 39 160
Julian Wendt 6908 39 177
Wyatt Fiato 6389 39 163
Damaj Strong 3845 28 137
Jose Dominguez 838 8 104

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kasey Trent 3988 25 159
Jacob Rhoades 3289 21 156
Harrison Springer 3946 24 164
Connor Phillips 6122 34 180
Timothy Eggert 5913 35 168
Connor Quillen 111 1 111
Joshua Zolty 2885 18 160
CJ Scott 6047 35 172

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jack Rymar 7442 37 201
James Nolan 7215 35 206
Harrison Turner 7932 39 203
John Giglio 6543 33 198
Tyler Wentzel 8243 39 211
Luke Herbein 363 2 181
Colton Buckley 1340 7 191
Logan Mitchell 140 1 140
Aiden Hattendorf 161 1 161
Aaron Bender 170 1 170

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Ayden Davis 8333 36 231
Colin Duong 2016 16 126
Pedro Solorio 5430 36 150
Dominic Perch 0 0 125
Dakota Pawlik 8256 39 211
Jason Kline 7218 39 185
Isaiah Mercado 3772 28 134
Dominick Perez 121 1 121

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Scott Duffy 6491 39 166
Joe Leininger 2086 21 99
Jax Leininger 2807 27 103
Jason Leininger 5569 36 154
David Birmingham 5734 33 173
Rocco Decarlo 1927 15 128
VACANT 0 0 125
Nafis Blythe 3119 24 129

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Luke Leopold 6041 38 158
Brandon Zimmer 6587 39 168
Leland Kane 7076 39 181
Ethan Armao 7009 39 179
Owen McMahon 7720 39 197
Jeremiah Beuca 177 1 177

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brayden Heckman 7322 38 192
Kyle Houck 6616 36 183
Seth Bausher 348 3 116
Ty Jozefick 6570 36 182
Ashton Haag 7838 38 206
Matt Curtis 3668 22 166
Logan Rollman 2715 17 159
Jaden Ryan 314 2 157

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck(G) 5304 39 136
Fynn Robertson(G) 2456 29 84
Patrick Latch 5287 39 135
Tyler Drobek 4409 38 116
Dean Fisher 2312 12 192
Quinn O'Brien 3152 29 108
VACANT 0 0 125

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

James Muzopappa 6184 34 181
Noah Gehret 6785 37 183
Evan Walsh 6927 38 182
Larsen Hale 6725 37 181
Braiden Lash 7315 39 187
Tyler Spitler-Bruno 1094 7 156
Landon Hueske 442 3 147

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Hayden Geist 5538 36 153
Ethan Conrad 5239 36 145
Asher Botvin 299 3 99
Thomas Gentry 5833 39 149
Scott Gentile 6818 39 174
Christian Quintana 4461 33 135
Declan Filoon 476 4 119
David Dowling 629 5 125
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Ayden Davis Antietam 8333 36 231.47 B
Keith Lerch Exeter 8630 39 221.28 B
Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 8422 39 215.95 B
Evan Miller Daniel Boone 8377 39 214.79 B
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 8256 39 211.69 B

Tyler Wentzel Wilson 8243 39 211.36 B
Patrick Moore Daniel Boone 8228 39 210.97 B
Aidan Long Exeter 8189 39 209.97 B
Kendall Smathers Daniel Boone 7484 36 207.89 B
Ashton Haag Hamburg 7838 38 206.26 B

James Nolan Wilson 7215 35 206.14 B
Harrison Turner Wilson 7932 39 203.38 B
Jack Rymar Wilson 7442 37 201.14 B
Andrew Long Muhlenberg 7772 39 199.28 B
John Giglio Wilson 6543 33 198.27 B

Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 7720 39 197.95 B
Landen Goughler Exeter 5899 30 196.63 B
Chase Spiers Gov. Mifflin 7569 39 194.08 B
Brayden Heckman Hamburg 7322 38 192.68 B
Dean Fisher Oley Valley 2312 12 192.67 B

Colton Buckley Wilson 1340 7 191.43 B
Ben Seeberger Exeter 4346 23 188.96 B
Brayden Seroka Muhlenberg 7367 39 188.90 B
Max Slater Exeter 2831 15 188.73 B
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 7315 39 187.56 B

Hunter Smathers Daniel Boone 2981 16 186.31 B
Jake DeCray Daniel Boone 371 2 185.50 B
Jason Kline Antietam 7218 39 185.08 B
Jack O'Keefe Daniel Boone 3311 18 183.94 B
Kyle Houck Hamburg 6616 36 183.78 B

John Richards Exeter 734 4 183.50 B
Noah Gehret Schuylkill Valley 6785 37 183.38 B
Cole Strausser Muhlenberg 7120 39 182.56 B
Ty Jozefick Hamburg 6570 36 182.50 B
Evan Walsh Schuylkill Valley 6927 38 182.29 B

Aidan Patterson Exeter 3097 17 182.18 B
James Muzopappa Schuylkill Valley 6184 34 181.88 B
Larsen Hale Schuylkill Valley 6725 37 181.76 B
Luke Herbein Wilson 363 2 181.50 B
Leland Kane Conrad Weiser 7076 39 181.44 B

Jake Elgonitis Daniel Boone 1085 6 180.83 B
Connor Phillips Twin Valley 6122 34 180.06 B
Ethan Armao Conrad Weiser 7009 39 179.72 B
Julian Wendt Reading 6908 39 177.13 B
Jeremiah Beuca Conrad Weiser 177 1 177.00 B

Blake Dotterer Exeter 2103 12 175.25 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Scott Gentile Wyomissing 6818 39 174.82 B
David Birmingham Berks Catholic 5734 33 173.76 B
CJ Scott Twin Valley 6047 35 172.77 B
Zack Dunker Gov. Mifflin 6530 38 171.84 B

Tyler Long Gov. Mifflin 6664 39 170.87 B
Aaron Bender Wilson 170 1 170.00 B
Thaddeus Kidwell Exeter 1522 9 169.11 B
Timothy Eggert Twin Valley 5913 35 168.94 B
Brandon Zimmer Conrad Weiser 6587 39 168.90 B

Tony Speece Gov. Mifflin 6409 38 168.66 B
Matt Curtis Hamburg 3668 22 166.73 B
Scott Duffy Berks Catholic 6491 39 166.44 B
Jaxon Seidel Hamburg 498 3 166.00 B
Harrison Springer Twin Valley 3946 24 164.42 B

Iven Swavely Muhlenberg 6079 37 164.30 B
Wyatt Fiato Reading 6389 39 163.82 B
Aiden Hattendorf Wilson 161 1 161.00 B
Jesus Tapia Reading 6255 39 160.38 B
Joshua Zolty Twin Valley 2885 18 160.28 B

Isai Lopez Gov. Mifflin 160 1 160.00 B
Logan Rollman Hamburg 2715 17 159.71 B
Kasey Trent Twin Valley 3988 25 159.52 B
Luke Leopold Conrad Weiser 6041 38 158.97 B
Hunter Speece Gov. Mifflin 791 5 158.20 B

Zack Weinstein Gov. Mifflin 5046 32 157.69 B
Brandon Correll Muhlenberg 5188 33 157.21 B
Jaden Ryan Hamburg 314 2 157.00 B
Jacob Rhoades Twin Valley 3289 21 156.62 B
Tyler Spitler-Bruno Schuylkill Valley 1094 7 156.29 B

Tyler Dunker Gov. Mifflin 468 3 156.00 B
Jason Leininger Berks Catholic 5569 36 154.69 B
Hayden Geist Wyomissing 5538 36 153.83 B
Noah Gates Exeter 1057 7 151.00 B
Pedro Solorio Antietam 5430 36 150.83 B

Thomas Gentry Wyomissing 5833 39 149.56 B
Landon Hueske Schuylkill Valley 442 3 147.33 B
Ethan Conrad Wyomissing 5239 36 145.53 B
Ariel Cruz Muhlenberg 291 2 145.50 B
Calebe Valentine Muhlenberg 281 2 140.50 B

Logan Mitchell Wilson 140 1 140.00 B
Damaj Strong Reading 3845 28 137.32 B
Rylee Eck(G) Oley Valley 5304 39 136.00 B
Alberto Miranda Twin Valley 272 2 136.00 B
Patrick Latch Oley Valley 5287 39 135.56 B

Christian Quintana Wyomissing 4461 33 135.18 B
Isaiah Mercado Antietam 3772 28 134.71 B
Kevin Dutan Reading 2654 20 132.70 B
Nafis Blythe Berks Catholic 3119 24 129.96 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Rocco Decarlo Berks Catholic 1927 15 128.47 B

RJ Mogel Muhlenberg 384 3 128.00 B
Colin Duong Antietam 2016 16 126.00 B
David Dowling Wyomissing 629 5 125.80 B
Dominick Perez Antietam 121 1 121.00 B
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 476 4 119.00 B

Edguardo Cruz Muhlenberg 118 1 118.00 B
Tyler Drobek Oley Valley 4409 38 116.03 B
Seth Bausher Hamburg 348 3 116.00 B
Connor Quillen Twin Valley 111 1 111.00 B
Nehemiah Diaz-Lopez Reading 2392 22 108.73 B

Quinn O'Brien Oley Valley 3152 29 108.69 B
Jose Dominguez Reading 838 8 104.75 B
Jax Leininger Berks Catholic 2807 27 103.96 B
Asher Botvin Wyomissing 299 3 99.67 B
Joe Leininger Berks Catholic 2086 21 99.33 B

Fynn Robertson(G) Oley Valley 2456 29 84.69 B
Dominic Perch Antietam 0 0 B
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